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U-19 Championship
2020/21 24th round, Match #164

Friday, 01.05.2021, 11:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 19°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk

3 : 0

«Minaj» Minaj

71 Saputin Oleksandr
47 Kysil Yaroslav
41 Dudnyk Yurii (C)
40 Melnyk Daniil
51 Zlatiev Zlat
32 Nahnoinyi Denys
29 Tuzenko Danylo
58 Smiian Maksym
36 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
62 O. Frimponh
79 Liehostaiev Artem

Substitutes
31 Zhylkin Anton
45 Yelets Oleh
49 Nerukh Vitalii
63 Andrushchenko Andrii
78 Basovskyi Danylo
34 Shapovalov Yaroslav
38 Yarysh Stepan
12 Spotarenko Mark

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

1 Kashka Dmytro
20 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
3 Skyba Yevhenii
4 Diak Sviatoslav
5 Hrybov Yehor
21 Popovych Ivan (C)
8 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr
9 Maksymets Maksym
16 Chornyi Mykhailo
10 Skybinskyi Maksym
11 Lisovenko Vladyslav

Substitutes
32 Vasiutyk Denys
17 Sofinskyi Roman
15 Formaniuk Pavlo
7 Hanych Dmytro
19 Pasternak Nazarii

Coach
Kulchytskyi Ivan

Referee:
Kofanov Mykyta
Assistant 1:
Nikonenko Taras
Assistant 2:
Stepanenko Oleksii
4th Official:
Referee Observer:
Chernyshov Viktor
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 24th round, Match #164
Friday, 01.05.2021, 11:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 19°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk 3 : 0 «Minaj» Minaj
47 Kysil Yaroslav 13'

41' 21 Popovych Ivan

41 Dudnyk Yurii 45'

46' 5 Hrybov Yehor
19 Pasternak Nazarii

36 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
49 Nerukh Vitalii 67'

70' 20 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
15 Formaniuk Pavlo

29 Tuzenko Danylo
45 Yelets Oleh 78'

82' 8 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr
17 Sofinskyi Roman

79 Liehostaiev Artem 82'

83' 3 Skyba Yevhenii

58 Smiian Maksym
38 Yarysh Stepan 88'

88' 11 Lisovenko Vladyslav
7 Hanych Dmytro

58 Smiian Maksym 88'
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